

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 97-101 OF 2008

SURINDER CHAWLA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NEHA CHAWLA Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for amendment of the petition,stay and office report))

Date: 12/05/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. Sanjeev Sachdeva,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Bimal Roy Jad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

R.2 is a minor and is represented by R.1. Service is complete. List the matter
before the Hon'ble Court.

Registrar

(M.P.BHADRAN)