

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 97-101 OF 2008

SURINDER CHAWLA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NEHA CHAWLA

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for stay and amendment of transfer petition and office report)

Date: 07/07/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sanjeev Sachdeva,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Bimal Roy Jad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matters after two weeks.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master